#### Registration of a Charge

Company name: PAVONE PROPERTIES LTD

Company number: 12066886

Received for Electronic Filing: 14/02/2020



#### **Details of Charge**

Date of creation: 11/02/2020

Charge code: 1206 6886 0001

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 47 LINCOLN ROAD, PORTSMOUTH, HAMPSHIRE, PO1 5BG TITLE

**NUMBER PM6395** 

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

#### Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

#### Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: MATTHEW CLARK



# CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 12066886

Charge code: 1206 6886 0001

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 11th February 2020 and created by PAVONE PROPERTIES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 14th February 2020.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 17th February 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





## KentReliance

### **Mortgage Deed**

	02/2020					
Date: Date:	to the same	Advance: £ 1	52,150	Receipt of which is	acknowledged)	
The Borrower:	Pavone	Properties	Limited			
The Bank:	OneSavings Bank plo Reliance House, Sun and krbs.	registered in England Pier, Chatham, Kent N	and Wales (compa /IE4 4ET, trading as	ny number 7312896) i Kent Reliance Bankir	whose registered officing Services, Kent Rel	ce is lance
The Property:	47 Lincoln	Rd, Ports	Smouth, I	dampshire:	, po1 58G	•
Land Registry Title	Number: PN	16395	The second			
1. This Mortgaga to the Borrow	e incorporates the One er.	Savings Bank plc Mo	rtgage Conditions o	lated March 2016, a c	opy of which has bee	en supplied
2. The Borrower by the Borrow	with full title guarante	e and as a continuing	security for the pa	yment or discharge of	all monies payable t	o the Bank
b) assigns a	the Property to the Ban absolutely to the Bank to ts and claims of the Bor	he benefit of all:		or occupiers of the Pr	operty or their quarar	itors:
(II) right cont	ts and claims of the E ractors in relation to the rantees, insurances or o	Borrower now or at a Property; and	any time against m	nanaging agents, prof	essional advisors, s	
3. This Mortgage	secures further advan	ces but does not oblig	e the Bank to make	them.		
restriction in the	r hereby applies to the he following form: "No other consent signed by	disposition of the regis	stered estate by the	proprietor of the real	stered estate is to be	registered
OneSavings E	Bank pic referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."		ne charge dated <u>N</u>	<i>102   2020</i> ir	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee	Bank plc referred to in th	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ <u>/ / 2/ 2/2/0</u> in	favour of
WHERE THE BO	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>N</u>	/ <u>/ / 2/ 2/2/0</u> in	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ <u>/ / 2/ 2/2/0</u> in	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ <u>/ / 2/ 2/2/0</u> in	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ <u>/ / 2/ 2/2/0</u> in	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	ne charges register."  VIDUAL OR INDIVID	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ C2 / 2070 in interest in the state of the	favour of
OneSavings E WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee Signature(s):	Bank plc referred to in the DRROWER IS AN INDI	NIDUAL OR INDIVID the presence of the w	UALS ⁄itness (each signat	ne charge dated <u>\</u>	/ C2 / 2070 in interest in the state of the	favour of
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee Signature(s):	DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  d by the Borrower actin	PANY	Witness (each signat Witness- sign  Witness- sign  Borrower in the present	ure to be separately we nature, name (in BLO	/ C2 / 207C) in interest in the state of the	address:
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee Signature(s):	DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  d by the Borrower actin	PANY	Witness (each signat Witness- sign  Witness- sign  Borrower in the present	ure to be separately whature, name (in BLO)	/ C2 / 2020 in interest in the state of the	address:
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee Signature(s):	DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  DRROWER IS A COME  d by the Borrower actin	PANY	Witness (each signat Witness- sign  Witness- sign  Borrower in the present	ure to be separately whature, name (in BLO)	/ C2 / 2020 in interest in the state of the	address:
WHERE THE BO SIGNED as a dee Signature(s):	DRROWER IS AN INDI d by the Borrower(s) in  DRROWER IS A COMP d by the Borrower actin tor:	PANY	Borrower in the pre	ure to be separately whature, name (in BLO)	/ C2 / 207C) in interest in the state of the	address:

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

